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ASPHALT ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST

Total Work Estimate
DESCRIPTION
Pothole repair*
1" Milling
Milling and Shaping
Paving Fabric
Base Paving
2" Surface Paving
Flagging Operation
Asphalt Demo & Haul
Underdrains
Modify Inlet
Tree clearing and removal
Silt Fence
Super Silt Fence
Inlet Protection
4" Topsoil Seed Mulch & Spread
12" Thermoplastic Stop Bars

*Pothole repair assumes a 5'x5'x1.5 deep repair

PHASE 1

MAPLE ROAD
EVERGREEN ROAD
POPLAR ROAD

FIR ROAD

LAUREL ROAD
PINE ROAD

PHASE 2

ELM ROAD
DOGWOOD ROAD
DOGWOOD CIRCLE
LILAC ROAD

HOLLY CIRCLE
PLATEAU CIRCLE

OAK CREST CIRCLE
NORTH HARBOR DRIVE

PHASE 3A
BAYBERRY ROAD
BEECH ROAD
WALNUT ROAD
CEDAR ROAD
CYPRESS ROAD
OAK ROAD

PHASE 3B
LONG BEACH DRIVE

TOTAL SQUARE-FOOTAGE, ALL ROADS:

UNIT
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Sg-Yd
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UNIT COST
1,500.00
4.00
5.25
3.00
95.00
105.00
300.00
300.00
25.00
250.00
250.00
8.00
15.00
300.00
5.00
5.00
TOTAL

94,398.22
11,099.86
15,573.75
19,443.78
23,278.36
11,311.21
13,691.25

62,793.44
10,755.57
10,532.40
10,451.00
12,966.26
6,976.90
5,844.47
5,266.85

58,113.13
6,576.71
12,670.71
13,784.49
11,162.23
6,485.05
7,433.94

$ 130,954.06
$ 130,954.06
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TOTAL COST
58,500
24,806

11,083

234,051

1,000
391,040



